07-21-311-001

10.004A

GAL DESCRIPTION

9=-5-21 Prls'w QR TR)

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-7-77
6-13-83

6-21-89
10-26-89

BD OF EDUCATION & SPFLD CITY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

SWEET MANUFACTURING COMPANY
SWEET W DEAN

SECURITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO TRUSTEE
SWEET MANUFACTURING COMPANY

NO C.F.
C.F. 27.50
3 TRS NO C.F.
3TRS NO C.F.




